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Thank you for playing Pinecrest G
olf Course 

H
ere are som

e tips for a better round: 
Each player m

ust have a bag w
ith at least six clubs. 

Please replace divots, repair ball m
arks and rake bunkers 

Players are responsible for dam
age to private property. Please be aw

are of neighboring hom
es 

and use proper club selection. 
W

e are a certiÿed A
udubon Course. For your saftey, please refrain from

 entering environm
ental areas. 

H
elp us Elim

inate Slow
 Play

A
 round should be played in tw

o hours or less 
Play ready golf and keep up w

ith group in front of you. 

U
SG

A Rules G
overn Play Except as N

oted Below
:

Im
m

ovable O
bstructions - Free releif, one clubs length, no closer to the hole. 

O
verhead Pow

er Lines - If a ball strikes a pow
er line on hole 4 or 5, the stroke m

ust be canceled 
and replayed w

ithout penalty.
Flow

er Beds &
 Young Trees - Free drops, one clubs length, no closer to the hole. 

Saftey Issue - W
hen playing H

ole 8, try not to cut the corner of the dog-leg. 
Stones in Bunkers - Stones in bunkers are deem

ed m
ovable obstructions.

Com
m
ents 

or 
Sarah O

berther 
Brian D

unn 
M

anager 
Superintendent

Suggestions? 
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64.6/107 

5
4
 

M
iddle 

63.2/103 
67.2/109 

Front 
61.4/98 

64.6/103

D
ATE: 

SCO
RER: 

STA
RT TIM

E:

ATTEST: 
EN

D
 TIM

E: 

H
ole 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
O

ut 
Blue 

387 252 143 346 313 321 135 443 119 2459 
W

hite 
355 244 126 317 295 299 127 425 101 2289 

H
andicap 

2
6

7
4

5
3

8
1

9 
H

cp N
et 

Par 
4

4
3

5
4

4
3

5
3

35 

Red 
333 174 108 300 266 274 121 382 90 2048 

Pace 
:15 

:30 
:40 

:55 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:50 2:00 


